L18000002450

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Modiess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Littly Warne)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
<u></u>
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700308276497

01/29/18--01022--026 **25.00

IN HARRIE



105 West Fifth Avenue Tallahassee, Florida 32303 Telephone: (850) 907-3313 Facsimile: (888) 792-1666 Web: raybounmulligan.com

January 25, 2018

VIA U.S. MAIL

Registration Section FL Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

In re: Articles of Amendment to Tidewater Development Group, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed the Articles of Amendment to be filed on the above referenced corporation, along with check # 4063 in the amount of \$25 for the associated filing fees.

If you have any questions please call me at \$50-907-3315.

With best regards.

Shelby Jhonson Legal Assistant

Rayboun Mulligan, PLLC

COVER LETTER

TC		gistration Sec vision of Corp			
CT.	n neca.		R DEVELOPMENT GROUP	, LLC	
Su	BJECT:		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
Th	e enclose	d Articles of A	amendment and fee(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.	
Ple	ase returi	n all correspon	dence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
			MICHAEL RAYBOUN		
				Name of Person	
			RAYBOUN MULLIGAN.	PLLC	
				Firm/Company	
			105 WEST FIFTH AVENU	JE	
				Address	
			TALLAHASSEE, FLORIE	DA 32303	
				City/State and Zip Code	
			E-mail address: (1	n be used for future annual report notific	cation)
Fo	r further i	nformation co	ncerning this matter, please ca	df:	
М	ICHAEL	RAYBOUN		850 907-3315	
		Name of	Person	at () Area Code Daytime	l'elephone Number
En	closed is	a check for the	e following amount:		
	\$25.00	Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

TIDEWATER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited	any as it <u>now appears on our records.</u> Liability Company)	.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Torida document number 118000002450	were filed on 1/3/2018	and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
a. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	oility company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	dity Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Inter new principal offices address, if applicable:	2923 Cresce	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Homewood	AL 35209
	<u></u>	 .
Inter new mailing address, if applicable:	2923 Crescer	nt Ave.
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	140m ewood	1, AL 35200
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered o		enter the name of the
egistered agent and/or the new registered office address her	<u>·e</u> :	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
		ridaZip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	BRADFORD R SAFLEY	3688 PINE TIP ROAD	
~		TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312	■ Remove
			☐ Change
AMBR	Safland Investments, LLC	3360 Capital Cir. NE., Ste. A	⊟ Add
		Tallahassee, FL 32308	Remove
			Change
AMBR	Upland Capital Investors, LLC	2923 Crescent Avenue	₽ Add
		Homewood, Al. 35209	Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
			□ Change
			<u>~</u> □ Ad ∂ ?
			☐ Remove
			□ Change
			Add-
			☐ Remove
			Change

·	
	
fective date, if other than the date of filing: n effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing	(optional)
n effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing te: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory	or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605, filing requirements, this date will not be liste
cument's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effecti	ve time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlie
The 90th day after the record is filed.	
the 90th day after the record is filed. Ited January 25 The 4th Annual Control of the Athen	ative of a member
ted January 25 Signature of a member or authorized represent	ative of a member
ted January 25 2018 Signature of a member or authorized represent	
ted January 25 The 90th day after the record is filed. The January 25 Signature of a member or authorized representation.	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00